Rural TIP Panola County - Grouped Projects

Description of Work

Let Year

0428-03-012

0063-03-067

0394-01-066

1964-01-013

0063-03-068

0063-10-019

0394-01-067

0424-06-007

0428-02-024

1964-01-012

0428-02-025

0731-02-021

1388-02-022

0919-13-017

0919-13-018

1576-02-011

FM 1970

US 59

SH 149

FM 1970

US 59

US 59

SH 149

FM 348

FM 1970

FM 1970

FM 1970

FM 1186

FM 1251

CR

CR 224

FM 9

Panola

Panola

Panola

Panola

Panola

Panola

Panola

Panola

Panola

Panola

Panola

Panola

Panola

Panola

Panola

Panola

us 79

FM 2792
FM 959N
FM 2260

FM 2792

HARRISON
COUNTY LINE

FM 124

SH 315

SH 315

FM 2260

SH 315
FM 1794

FM 124

ON CR 173 AT
BECK CREEK

ONCR 224 @
IRONS BAYOU

HARRISON C/L

SH 315

us 79

us 79
SHELBY C/L
SL 149

FM 2792

us 79
RUSK

PROFILE EDGELINE & CENTERLINE
MARKINGS

2021 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

2021 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

2021 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

INSTALL MEDIAN BARRIER

INSTALL MEDIAN BARRIER

PROFILE EDGELINE AND
CENTERLINE MARKINGS

PROFILE EDGELINE AND

COUNTY LINE CENTERLINE MARKINGS

FM 2260

SHELBY C/L

FM 2260
us 79

RUSK C/L

us 79

PROFILE EDGELINE MARKINGS,
PROFILE CENTERLINE MARKINGS

PROFILE EDGELINE MARKINGS,
PROFILE CENTERLINE MARKINGS

2022 DISTRICT SEAL COAT
2022 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

2022 DISTRICT SEAL COAT

REPLACE BRIDGE AND
APPROACHES

REPLACE BRIDGE AND
APPROACHES

SAFETY TREAT FIXED OBJECTS

$105,904

$745,465

$449,367

$138,707
$1,066,322

$1,033,899
$126,590
$46,032
$200,363

$123,725

$286,273
$167,661
$172,236

$400,000
$400,000

$125,855

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021-2024 Rural TIP
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